Provider Relief Fund COVID-19 High-Impact Payments Round 2 (July 17, 2020)

NAME

BAYONNE MEDICAL CENTER

BAYSHORE MEDICAL CENTER (FKABAYSHORE COMMUNITY HOSPITAL)

BERGEN NEW BRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER (FKABERGEN REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER)
CAPE REGIONAL HEALTH SYSTEM (AKA CAPE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER)

CAPITAL HEALTH MEDICAL CENTER- HOPEWELL

CAPITAL HEALTH REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

CENTRASTATE MEDICAL CENTER

CHILTON MEDICAL CENTER

CHRIST HOSPITAL

CLARAMAASS MEDICAL CENTER

COLUMBUS HOSPITAL LTACH

COMMUNITY MEDICAL CENTER

COOPER UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL (AKACOOPER UNIVERSITY HEALTH CARE)

EAST ORANGE GENERAL HOSPITAL

ENGLEWOOD HOSPITAL AND MEDICAL CENTER (AKAENGLEWOOD HEALTH)
HACKENSACK MERIDIAN HEALTH MOUNTAINSIDE MEDICAL CENTER

HACKENSACK MERIDIAN HEALTH PASCACK VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER

HACKENSACK UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER

HACKETTSTOWN MEDICAL CENTER

HOBOKEN UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER

HUDSON REGIONAL HOSPITAL (FKAMEADOWLANDS HOSPITAL MEDICAL CENTER)
HUNTERDON MEDICAL CENTER (AKAHUNTERDON HEALTHCARE)
INSPIRAMEDICAL CENTER ELMER (FKASOUTH JERSEY HEALTHCARE - ELMER HOSPITAL)

INSPIRAMEDICAL CENTERVINELAND (FKASOUTH JERSEY HEALTHCARE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER)

JEFFERSON STRATFORD HOSPITAL (FKAKENNEDY UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL - STRATFORD)
JERSEY CITY MEDICAL CENTER

JERSEY SHORE UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER

JFKMEDICAL CENTER

MONMOUTH MEDICAL CENTER

MONMOUTH MEDICAL CENTERSOUTHERN CAMPUS

MORRISTOWN MEDICAL CENTER

NEWARK BETH ISRAEL MEDICAL CENTER

OCEAN MEDICAL CENTER

OVERLOOK MEDICAL CENTER

PALISADES MEDICAL CENTER

PRINCETON MEDICAL CENTER (FKAUNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER OF PRINCETON AT PLAINSBORO)
RAMAPOQ RIDGE PSYCHIATRICHOSPITAL

RARITAN BAY MEDICAL CENTER- OLD BRIDGE

RARITAN BAY MEDICAL CENTER - PERTH AMBOY

RIVERVIEW MEDICAL CENTER

ROBERT WOOD JOHNSON UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL NEW BRUNSWICK

RWJ UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL HAMILTON

RWJ UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL RAHWAY

RWJ UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL SOMERSET (FKASOMERSET MEDICAL CENTER)

SAINT BARNABAS MEDICAL CENTER

SAINT MICHAELS MEDICAL CENTER

SALEM MEDICAL CENTER (FKATHE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF SALEM COUNTY)

SELECT SPECIALTY HOSPITAL - NORTHEAST NEW JERSEY

SHORE MEDICAL CENTER (FKASHORE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL)

SOUTHERN OCEAN MEDICAL CENTER

SPECIALTY HOSPITAL OF CENTRAL JERSEY (FKASPECIALTY HOSPITAL AT KIMBALL)

ST FRANCIS MEDICAL CENTER

STJOSEPHS UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER (FKAST JOSEPHS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER)
ST LAWRENCE REHABILITATION CENTER

ST LUKES WARREN CAMPUS (FKAWARREN HOSPITAL)

ST MARYS GENERAL HOSPITAL

THE UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL (FKAUMDNJ UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL)

THE VALLEY HOSPITAL (AKAVALLEY HEALTH SYSTEM)

TRINITAS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

VIRTUAMARLTON HOSPITAL (FKAVIRTUAMARLTON REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER)
VIRTUAMEMORIAL HOSPITAL (FKAVIRTUAMEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF BURLINGTON COUNTY)
VIRTUAQURLADY OF LOURDES HOSPITAL

VIRTUAVOORHEES HOSPITAL

VIRTUAWILLINGBORO HOSPITAL (FKALOURDES MEDICAL CENTER OF BURLINGTON COUNTY)

TOWN
BAYONNE
HOLMDEL
PARAMUS

CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE

PENNINGTON
TRENTON
FREEHOLD
POMPTON PLAINS
JERSEY CITY
BELLEVILLE
NEWARK

TOMS RIVER
CAMDEN

EAST ORANGE
ENGLEWOOD
MONTCLAIR
WESTWOOD
HACKENSACK
HACKETTSTOWN
HOBOKEN
SECAUCUS
FLEMINGTON
ELMER
VINELAND
STRATFORD
JERSEY CITY
NEPTUNE
EDISON

LONG BRANCH
LAKEWOOD
MORRISTOWN
NEWARK

BRICK

SUMMIT
NORTH BERGEN
PLAINSBORO
WYCKOFF

OLD BRIDGE
PERTH AMBOY
RED BANK

NEW BRUNSWICK
HAMILTON
RAHWAY
SOMERVILLE
LIVINGSTON
NEWARK
SALEM
ROCHELLE PARK
SOMERS POINT
MANAHAWKIN
LAKEWOOD
TRENTON
PATERSON
LAWRENCEVILLE
PHILLIPSBURG
PASSAIC
NEWARK
RIDGEWOOD
ELIZABETH
MARLTON
MOUNT HOLLY
CAMDEN
VOORHEES
WILLINGBORO

STATE
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

AMOUNT
$14,802,790
$2,460,693
$6,015,488
$6,900,000
$17,350,000
$18,950,000
$7,615,855
$2,831,662
$17,980,133
$6,419,489
$1,900,000
$16,451,946
$4,652,472
$12,350,000
$5,161,109
$2,039,932
$1,110,852
$49,512
$7,500,000
$18,229,606
$3,390,568
$880,609
$2,600,000
$24,100,000
$26,240,409
$3,713,641
$7,291,143
$11,280,023
$5,891,779
$3,716,173
$13,980,341
$6,658,687
$4,362,430
$7,716,431
$4,907,793
$6,966,014
$3,450,000
$2,129,239
$2,634,928
$2,728,554
$22,810,742
$7,020,810
$3,071,336
$11,441,461
$12,940,348
$6,090,935
$5,200,000
$3,050,000
$9,200,000
$105,004
$2,600,000
$12,350,000
$98,807,733
$2,300,000
$5,850,000
$6,042,990
$9,241,143
$9,946,673
$4,625,655
$8,800,000
$9,271,495
$14,400,000
$9,790,568
$7,350,000
$597,717,194



