## Provider Relief Fund COVID-19 High-Impact Payments Round 2 (July 17, 2020)

NAME	TOWN	STATE	AMOUNT
BAYONNE MEDICAL CENTER	BAYONNE	NJ	\$14,802,790
BAYSHORE MEDICAL CENTER (FKA BAYSHORE COMMUNITY HOSPITAL)	HOLMDEL	NJ	\$2,460,693
BERGEN NEW BRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER (FKA BERGEN REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER)	PARAMUS	NJ	\$6,015,488
CAPE REGIONAL HEALTH SYSTEM (AKA CAPE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER)	CAPE MAY COURT HOUSE	NJ	\$6,900,000
CAPITAL HEALTH MEDICAL CENTER - HOPEWELL	PENNINGTON	NJ	\$17,350,000
CAPITAL HEALTH REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	TRENTON	NJ	\$18,950,000
CENTRASTATE MEDICAL CENTER	FREEHOLD	NJ	\$7,615,855
CHILTON MEDICAL CENTER	POMPTON PLAINS	NJ	\$2,831,662
CHRIST HOSPITAL	JERSEY CITY	NJ	\$17,980,133
CLARA MAASS MEDICAL CENTER	BELLEVILLE	NJ	\$6,419,489
COLUMBUS HOSPITAL LTACH	NEWARK	NJ	\$1,900,000
COMMUNITY MEDICAL CENTER	TOMS RIVER	NJ	\$16,451,946
COOPER UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL (AKA COOPER UNIVERSITY HEALTH CARE)	CAMDEN	NJ	\$4,652,472
EAST ORANGE GENERAL HOSPITAL	EAST ORANGE	NJ	\$12,350,000
ENGLEWOOD HOSPITAL AND MEDICAL CENTER (AKA ENGLEWOOD HEALTH)	ENGLEWOOD	NJ	\$5,161,109
HACKENSACK MERIDIAN HEALTH MOUNTAINSIDE MEDICAL CENTER	MONTCLAIR	NJ	\$2,039,932
HACKENSACK MERIDIAN HEALTH PASCACK VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER	WESTWOOD	NJ	\$1,110,852
HACKENSACK UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER	HACKENSACK	NJ	\$49,512
HACKETTSTOWN MEDICAL CENTER	HACKETTSTOWN	NJ	\$7,500,000
HOBOKEN UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER	HOBOKEN	NJ	\$18,229,606
HUDSON REGIONAL HOSPITAL (FKA MEADOWLANDS HOSPITAL MEDICAL CENTER)	SECAUCUS	NJ	\$3,390,568
HUNTERDON MEDICAL CENTER (AKA HUNTERDON HEALTHCARE)	FLEMINGTON	NJ	\$880,609
INSPIRA MEDICAL CENTER ELMER (FKA SOUTH JERSEY HEALTHCARE - ELMER HOSPITAL)	ELMER	NJ	\$2,600,000
INSPIRA MEDICAL CENTER VINELAND (FKA SOUTH JERSEY HEALTHCARE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER)	VINELAND	NJ	\$24,100,000
JEFFERSON STRATFORD HOSPITAL (FKAKENNEDY UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL - STRATFORD)	STRATFORD	NJ	\$26,240,409
JERSEY CITY MEDICAL CENTER	JERSEY CITY	NJ	\$3,713,641
JERSEY SHORE UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER	NEPTUNE	NJ	\$7,291,143
JFK MEDICAL CENTER	EDISON	NJ	\$11,280,023
MONMOUTH MEDICAL CENTER	LONG BRANCH	NJ	\$5,891,779
MONMOUTH MEDICAL CENTER SOUTHERN CAMPUS	LAKEWOOD	NJ	\$3,716,173
MORRISTOWN MEDICAL CENTER	MORRISTOWN	NJ	\$13,980,341
NEWARK BETH ISRAEL MEDICAL CENTER	NEWARK	NJ	\$6,658,687
OCEAN MEDICAL CENTER	BRICK	NJ	\$4,362,430
OVERLOOK MEDICAL CENTER	SUMMIT	NJ	\$7,716,431
PALISADES MEDICAL CENTER	NORTH BERGEN	NJ	\$4,907,793
PRINCETON MEDICAL CENTER (FKA UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER OF PRINCETON AT PLAINSBORO)	PLAINSBORO	NJ	\$6,966,014
RAMAPO RIDGE PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITAL	WYCKOFF	NJ	\$3,450,000
RARITAN BAY MEDICAL CENTER - OLD BRIDGE	OLD BRIDGE	NJ	\$2,129,239
RARITAN BAY MEDICAL CENTER - PERTH AMBOY	PERTH AMBOY	NJ	\$2,634,928
RIVERVIEW MEDICAL CENTER	RED BANK	NJ	\$2,728,554
ROBERT WOOD JOHNSON UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL NEW BRUNSWICK	NEW BRUNSWICK	NJ	\$22,810,742
RWJ UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL HAMILTON	HAMILTON	NJ	\$7,020,810
RWJ UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL RAHWAY	RAHWAY	NJ	\$3,071,336
RWJ UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL SOMERSET (FKASOMERSET MEDICAL CENTER)	SOMERVILLE	NJ	\$11,441,461
SAINT BARNABAS MEDICAL CENTER	LIVINGSTON	NJ	\$12,940,348
SAINT MICHAELS MEDICAL CENTER	NEWARK	NJ	\$6,090,935
SALEM MEDICAL CENTER (FKATHE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF SALEM COUNTY)	SALEM	NJ	\$5,200,000
SELECT SPECIALTY HOSPITAL - NORTHEAST NEW JERSEY	ROCHELLE PARK	NJ	\$3,050,000
SHORE MEDICAL CENTER (FKASHORE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL)	SOMERS POINT	NJ	\$9,200,000
SOUTHERN OCEAN MEDICAL CENTER	MANAHAWKIN	NJ	\$105,004
SPECIALTY HOSPITAL OF CENTRAL JERSEY (FKA SPECIALTY HOSPITAL AT KIMBALL)	LAKEWOOD	NJ	\$2,600,000
ST FRANCIS MEDICAL CENTER	TRENTON	NJ	\$12,350,000
ST JOSEPHS UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTER (FKAST JOSEPHS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER)	PATERSON	NJ	\$98,807,733
ST LAWRENCE REHABILITATION CENTER	LAWRENCEVILLE	NJ	\$2,300,000
ST LUKES WARREN CAMPUS (FKA WARREN HOSPITAL)	PHILLIPSBURG	NJ	\$5,850,000
ST MARYS GENERAL HOSPITAL	PASSAIC	NJ	\$6,042,990
THE UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL (FKAUMDNJ UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL)	NEWARK	NJ	\$9,241,143
THE VALLEY HOSPITAL (AKA VALLEY HEALTH SYSTEM)	RIDGEWOOD	NJ	\$9,946,673
TRINITAS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER	ELIZABETH	NJ	\$4,625,655
VIRTUA MARLTON HOSPITAL (FKA VIRTUA MARLTON REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER)	MARLTON	NJ	\$8,800,000
VIRTUAMEMORIAL HOSPITAL (FKAVIRTUAMEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF BURLINGTON COUNTY)	MOUNT HOLLY	NJ	\$9,271,495
VIRTUA OUR LADY OF LOURDES HOSPITAL	CAMDEN	NJ	\$14,400,000
VIRTUAVOORHEES HOSPITAL	VOORHEES	NJ	\$9,790,568
VIRTUA WILLINGBORO HOSPITAL (FKA LOURDES MEDICAL CENTER OF BURLINGTON COUNTY)	WILLINGBORO	NJ	\$7,350,000
			\$597,717,194